ATC O	COPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENSNESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 67234
	Vol. M97 Page 20004
45072	21 SEP 11 P3:16
PAUL R. THERIOT +LOUIS . THERIOT 1005 Calora St	STATE OF OREGON, County of } ss.
SQA Dimas, Ca 91773 Grantor's Name and Address	Certify that the within instrument
REALVEST ING	was received for record on the day
%-PAULINE BROWNING	of, at o'clockM., and recorded in
HC15, Box 495C Hanover, NM ^{dranta} 8807 and Address	book/reel/volume No.
REALIVESIStum PNeme, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED and/or as fee/file/instru-
8-PAULINE-BROWNING	FOR ment/microfilm/reception No, RECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said County.
Hanover, NM 88041	Witness my hand and seal of County
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): REALVEST, INC.,	affixed.
8 PAULINE BROWNING	NAME
HC15, Box 495C Hanover, NM 88041	NAME TIPLE
	By, Deputy.
	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that PAUL R. THERIOT & LOUIS P. THER	
REALVEST, grantor, for the consideration bereinatte	er stated, to grantor paid by
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, hargain sel	Il and convey unto the emotion and another to the
that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditam situated in County, Sta	
LOT 18, BLOCK 96, KLAMATH FALLS	FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66, PLAT 4
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	This instrument is being recorded as an accommodistion only, and has not been examined as to we been different states according to be been and have upon the backed actions according to be been accor
And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantee in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from	r, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
grantol will warrant and forever defend the premises and of persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the about the true and actual consideration paid for this transition. The true and actual consideration paid for this transition of the true and actual consideration paid for this transition. The true and actual consideration paid for this transition. The true and actual consideration paid for this transition. The true and actual consideration paid for this transition. The true and actual consideration paid for this transition. The true and actual consideration paid for this transition. The true and actual consideration paid for this transition. The sentence between the symbols 0, if no in construing this deed, where the context so require made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations. In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this in is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and it so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRITHIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FORACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	Isfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1500.00 Whether the second secon
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires

N

CALLER AD	
State of CHILIFORNIT	
County of LOS Angeles	
On 8-7-97 before	The shall all and the
Date Defore	me Tay L. MILLAW, NOT wy TUBIC
personally appeared	aul E. Theriot
Finersonally known to me -OR	Name(s) of Signer(s) to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(a
E personally known to me	whose name (s) is are subscribed to the within instrumen
÷.	and acknowledged to me that he/ske/they executed the
The second se	same in his/Àér/tÀéir authorized capacity(ोर्ट्ड), and that b his/Àér/tbeur signature(&) on the instrument the person(e)
JAYL WALLANG	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted
COMM & HESTER	executed the instrument.
My Comm. Extension AL 14, 1999	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
NA COURT DESERVE ET 1949	Add Minin
	(Dus & DEVELOR
	Signature of Notary Public
	- OPTIONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it	t may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent eattachment of this form to another document.
Title or Type of Document: WARPOW	Ayleen
Document Date: 8-7-97	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	US P. THERIOT
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name: Kul C. Therio	Signer's Name:
E Individual	☐ Individual
Corporate Officer	Corporate Officer
Inde(s): Partner — Limited General	Title(s): Partner — Limited General
Attorney-in-Fact	Attorney-in-Fact
	Trustee
Guardian or Conservator Other:	LI Guardian or Conservator
3000000	
	884
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:

 \mathbf{z}_{i}

California A		
	II-Purpose Acknowledgment	
State of CALIFORNIA	29883 •	
County of LOS ANGELES		
[14] H. K.		
On <u>August 12, 1997,</u> before me, <u>AMY M. MARSH, Notary Public</u>		
personally appeared Louis P. Theriot		
personally known to mo OD		
personally known to me - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and actions of the basis of		
subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me		
capacity(ies), and that by his/ her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument		
person(s) acted, executed the in	nstrument	
	Witness my hand & official sea!	
AMY M. MARSH COMM. # 1134322 Notary Public - Califernie		
LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN My Commission Expires April 16, 2001	any M. Marsh	
The second secon	Signature of Notary	
d c	PTIONAL	
Though the data below is not required by law,	it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and form.	
	o form.	
Capacity Claimed By Signer	Description of Attached	
Individual(s)	Document	
Corporate Officer	Warranty Deed	
Title (s)	Title or Tuno of Desaura	
Partner(s) Limited	Title or Type of Document	
General		
Attorney-In-Fact	1	
Trustee(s)	Number of Pages	
	<u>08/07/97</u>	
Guardian/Conservator	Date of Document Paul R. Theriot	
Other		
Signer Is Representing:	Signer(s) Other Than Named Above	
Name of Person(s) or Entity(les)		
STATE OF OPECON		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
Filed for record at request of Aspen Tf	Ltle & Escrow	
of	6 o'clock p M., and duly recorded in Val Moz	
FEE \$40.00	011 age _29081	
440.00	By Kuthum Kusa	
	present type	